

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019243.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 08/03/12

PROJECT(S): 19243.00

LOCATION(S): LIMESTONE, HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVINGNE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : LIMESTONE, HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVING. WORK INCLUDES HOT MIX

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	000110	STEELSTONE INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$	65,976.10	0.0000%	
2	000087	TROMBLEY INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$	77,414.00	0.0000%	
3	004090	NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC.	\$	86,660.00	0.0000%	
4	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	\$	99,828.00	0.0000%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 000110 STEELSTONE INDUSTRIES, INC.		(2) 000087 TROMBLEY INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) 004090 NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.203 PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS	88.000 SY	21.75000	1914.00	13.00000	1144.00	40.00000	3520.00
0020 403.210 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM	240.000 T	85.40000	20496.00	89.75000	21540.00	99.00000	23760.00
0030 403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE	520.000 T	80.68000	41953.60	88.25000	45890.00	99.00000	51480.00
0040 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	90.000 G	3.75000	337.50	6.00000	540.00	10.00000	900.00
0050 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1275.00000	1275.00	8300.00000	8300.00	7000.00000	7000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	65,976.10	\$	77,414.00	\$	86,660.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	65,976.10	\$	77,414.00	\$	86,660.00

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019243.00

=====

			(4) 000022	()		()		
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010 202.203	PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS	88.000 SY	16.00000	1408.00				
0020 403.210	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM	240.000 T	126.00000	30240.00				
0030 403.213	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE	520.000 T	110.00000	57200.00				
0040 409.15	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	90.000 G	22.00000	1980.00				
0050 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	9000.00000	9000.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	99,828.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	99,828.00	\$	0.00	\$	